WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,

Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:

Quote based on original templating

https://www.alabamafence.net/

Hrs/Qty Service
13 Gold Pages

Custom post types template for blog,
events, landing page animation/effects.
Includes up to 3 Stock images/ stock
graphics per page. Third-party webhooks
and/or integration time included.

1 Invoicing Integration + custom

user/pass portal setup

Includes time to implement pre-defined
items into quoting system and time to
educate administrative team on system

7 Website Copy

Use compelling SEO-optimized content for
your website to attract more visitors and

push your site to the top.

1 Hype Video (Deus Film Works)
Standard product and edit package (price is
dependent on whether or not client

requires drones shots, etc)

Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$475.00

$315.00

$120.00

$500.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

October 6, 2021

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0.00%

$7,830.00

Sub Total
$6,175.00

$315.00

$840.00

$500.00

$7,830.00
$0.00

$7,830.00
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