



## From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

_		
п	$\mathbf{a}$	
- 1	u	

Quote based on original templating

https://www.alabamafence.net/

Total	\$7,830.00
Quote Date	October 6, 2021

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
13	Gold Pages Custom post types template for blog, events, landing page animation/effects. Includes up to 3 Stock images/ stock graphics per page. Third-party webhooks and/or integration time included.	\$475.00	0%	\$6,175.00
1	Invoicing Integration + custom user/pass portal setup Includes time to implement pre-defined items into quoting system and time to educate administrative team on system	\$315.00	0%	\$315.00
7	Website Copy Use compelling SEO-optimized content for your website to attract more visitors and push your site to the top.	\$120.00	0%	\$840.00
1	Hype Video (Deus Film Works) Standard product and edit package (price is dependent on whether or not client requires drones shots, etc)	\$500.00	0.00%	\$500.00

Total	\$7,830.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$7,830.00



